Centaurs Golf Senior Tour Winners and Runners Up

Year Venue

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

2019

Saunton
Saunton
Saunton
Saunton
Saunton
Saunton
Saunton
Saunton
Goodwood
Goodwood
Meon Valley
Meon Valley
Forest of Arden
Forest of Arden
Forest of Arden
Surrey

Malaga

Winner

Lawrie Salter
Bob Myhill
Huw Hopkins
Bob Myhill

Bob Myhill
Simon Wheeler
Simon Wheeler
Bob Myhill
Simon Wheeler
Huw Hopkins
Bob Myhill
Pete Davis

Bob Myhill

Bob Myhill
Andy Cooper
Simon Wheeler

lan Jones

Runner Up

Gareth Hopkins
Andy Cooper
Rob Clubb

Lawrie Salter/ Simon Wheeler

Simon Wheeler
Bob Myhill
Pete Davis
Simon Wheeler
Paul Williams
Simon Wheeler
Simon East/Pete Davis
Simon East

Eric Denley
Simon Wheeler
Simon Wheeler

Rob Clubb

Best Senior on Main Tour



